AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R1000 Series
Ultra Small Size Embedded SystemEC90A-GH
KEY FEATURES
High Performance CPU
Smallest AMD Ryzen™ R1000  system
Fanless Design
DFI optimized thermal design
Ultra Small Size

DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © January 5, 2024 DFI Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
EC90A-GH 750-EC90A1-000G EC90A-GH: GHF51-BN-46R16, R1606G, DDR4 4GB, eMMC 32GB, 1 LAN, 2 Micro HDMI, 1 USB 3.1 Gen
1 type C, 8bit DIO& SMBUS, 12VDC, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC90A-GH 750-EC90A1-100G EC90A-GH: GHF51-EN-46R16, R1606G, DDR4 4GB, eMMC 64GB, 1 LAN, 2 Micro HDMI, 1 USB 3.1 Gen
1 type C, 8bit DIO& SMBUS,12VDC, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC90A-GH 750-EC90A1-200G EC90A-GH: GHF51-BN-46R16, R1606G, DDR4 4GB, eMMC 32GB, 1 LAN, 2 Micro HDMI, 1 USB 3.1 Gen
1 type C, 2 COM /RS232, 12VDC, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC90A-GH 750-EC90A1-300G EC90A-GH: GHF51-EN-46R16, R1606G, DDR4 4GB, eMMC 64GB, LTE module,1 LAN, 2 Micro HDMI, 1
USB 3.1 Gen 1 type C, 8bit DIO& SMBUS, 2 SMA, 12VDC, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC90A-GH 750-EC90A1-400G EC90A-GH:GHF51-BN-46R15,R1505G,DDR4 4GB, eMMC 64GB, 1 LAN, 2 Micro HDMI, 1 USB 3.1 Gen 1
type C, 2 COM /RS232, 12VDC, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC90A-GH 750-EC90A1-500G EC90A-GH:GHF51-BN-46R11,R1102G,DDR4 4GB, eMMC 64GB, 1 LAN, 2 Micro HDMI, 1 USB 3.1 Gen 1
type C, 2 COM /RS232, 12VDC, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC90A-GH 750-EC90A1-600G EC90A-GH:GHF51-BN-46R13,R1305G,DDR4 4GB, eMMC 64GB, 1 LAN, 2 Micro HDMI, 1 USB 3.1 Gen 1
type C, 2 COM /RS232, 12VDC, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
SPECIFICATION
SYSTEM Processor AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R1606G, Dual Core, 1MB Cache, 3 CU, 2.6GHz (3.5GHz), 12W
AMD Ryzen™ Embedded R1505G, Dual Core, 1MB Cache, 3 CU, 2.4GHz (3.3GHz), 12W